7122
7/22
9/22
1/7
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23
2/23

CSR

CSR

Alloy

Kehrer Brothers West Roofing
All American Painting
Contegra

OCS- floorinl

Jen Mechanical -plumbing
HVAC-

Joiner - Flat roof/sheet metal
Lexicon- general work

Mo Terrazzo- resinous flooring
Pyramid Electrical

Ron Hunsche Excavating
TBS masonary

Rapids Foodservice

$52,150
$36,000
$241,100
557,847
54,158
293,500
157,590
493,150
1,042,160
126,188
1,017,051
221,375
579,420
150,000
334,000
70,127



